Contact: Alex Virden Marketing Manager Cablefax avirden@accessintel.com

Cablefax to Hold Multiscreen Awards Breakfast on March 30 in New York City to Celebrate Digital, Most Innovative in Multiscreen, and Tech Awards

New York, NY, January 30, 2017 -- Cablefax has announced the finalists of its Digital and Tech Awards programs. The winners and honorable mentions of these annual awards will be saluted at Cablefax's Awards Breakfast on March 30, 2017 from 8 to 10:00 a.m. at The Yale Club in New York City, New York.

This must-attend event will honor the most outstanding practices and products powering two very important sectors of the TV industry: tech initiatives and digital communications. The finalists of these Awards set new standards of excellence and point the way for other programmers, operators and industry partners to follow.

Digital Awards Finalists | Tech Awards Finalists

The Cablefax: The Magazine: Most Innovative in Multiscreen Issue will also be released during the breakfast. This issue will profile each of the innovators working hard to push the tv industry to new heights.

For questions about the Multiscreen Awards Breakfast, contact Cablefax's Marketing Manager Alex Virden at <u>avirden@accessintel.com</u>.

To advertise in the program guide or to become an event sponsor, contact Rich Hauptner at rhauptner@accessintel.com.

Cablefax is the most trusted brand in the industry, providing cable executives with the most original, comprehensive and insightful overview of the latest industry news and strategic initiatives. Cablefax offerings include a wide range of resources for cable professionals, including Cablefax Daily, Cablefax: The Magazine, award programs, webinars, and networking events. For more information, visit <u>www.Cablefax.com</u>.

###